
OLD STATENVILLE RD

LAKE PARK RD

GRIFFIN AVE

UL
ME

R A
VE

SPIVEY LN

HOWELL RD

HIGHWAY PL

COLLINS AVE

SJ
OH

N
ST

S TROUP ST

HO
LL

ID
AY

ST

NEW STATENVILLE HWY

DONALD AVE

LAKE PARK RD

CONVERSE AVE

PA
IN

EA
VE

SHARPER CIR

CLIFTON DR

FOUNTAIN
AVE

CHATHAM LN

S PATTERSON ST

OLD STATENVILLE RD

DENMARK ST

DE
VI

NE
 AV

E

BET
HUNE S

T

SMITH DR

PENDLETON AVE

YOULES ST

PE
NNY P

L

NEW HUDSON ST

S F
RY

ST

SMITH AVE

CUMMINGS ST

SAMUEL ST

DEVIN E
ST

HA
W

TH
OR

NE
AV

E ARL INGTON
AVE

CONOLEY AVE

BENNETTST

CO
NT

IN
EN

TA
L D

R

CL
AY

 RD

1508

18

120
0

415

718608

6

0

205

110
2 1113801

16

51
1509

714408 1506

722

1195904

907

41
3 60
0 604 61
4

61
6

70
0

720

60
8

1213800

506 514

534
532

716 718

720
722 724

728
730 73250

6

405 12806

10
01

806

1510

803 516809 701

1107

1404722 716

60
0

707

110

718

703

1150

140
6

108

612

512

710

50
3 800

50
5

513

1508

8141200

806

140
2

1201

70
1 8348321601 15101511

71560
6

505
503413

1507

603

607 811806

1603

714 808

708

905

728

411

610
607

813

50650
4502

71951
0

60
4 709

520

704

600
801

1605

10
07

10
05

805

708

1110

707

118115

817 611

513511509
507

836

80
5 612

117

71
1

70
9

72
3 10
06

10
04727 10
021511705 73
1

73
3

737

10

800 2

116

700

10
03

1509

511

1700

15058 4

403
715

800 415

41
4406 51
2 1505

50
8 1504

720 613

73
6

61
1

801

600 602

704

702700

704

706 130
4

90390183983783
5

833

40
2

0

607 609

1211

1719

711

704
1602

501

800 808

814 170220
4

1209

1207710 803 804

12031105
1103923 92

5

11
01

10
01

10
03802 15047712 1503

805 9
1502

41
7 909

810

705

809721

717 724

800

610

1506

30
3

30
1

713

807

602

60
5 1502

60
3 15031502

41
2

40
6

40
4 717

909907

20
0

409 90
2

50
7

811

700

703

41
3 15011500

41
1 604

50
8

50
6

51
4 1502

904 1607

40
2

1505

700

605

52
4

52
6

52
8

0

30220
9

21
120

7

118

606

601515
15091508 1008

71
571
3

805 809

204

812

70
4520

312211

608

506

500

120
8

211
108 1306

121
119 400

1320

735

743

110
4

903

739

202

127

111
8

120
4

1212

905

903

709

74
1

967

528

827

401

73
6

1319

703

40
2

810807

1121

1004

761

1195

900 502

704

607
950

51
4

51
2

1307

1006

51
4

70460
2

763

812

821
824

416

903

50
5

72161
1

72
9

741

1310

813

140960
9

1142

365

801 801

60
3

1307

100

50
0 609

1198

20
5

347
526

603 610

972

815

395

11
00

50
0

1099101
5
1019

1106

1115
2176

51
0

50
650450
2

507

1307 50
2

20
4

20
020820
6

1300120
2

1042

703 1801
1108

707

40
8

1203

414

1109

73960
0

723

40
9

1144 401

812 1704

5191201

950

203122

528

1020

1506

73
5

73
7

1140

111
1

206198

1103

11
06 715

1302
1313107

208

412

713

90
2

707

807

74
3

61
2

14

606

15

1401

805

120
261

0

705

111
0

8270

72
7

715

613

50
1

804802

60
8

50
7

830813

801

710

809
803

714

1405

611

505

734

51
2

710

516

51
8

60
7

711

0

201

907

614

701 1501719

800

70
7

1303110
8

203
412

700

717

1500

41
0

611

40
8 1504

758

805

605

41
1 1604905

902

70
1

120
1

831

20
4

809

1205807801
53

20

412

701

706

505

1507607

504

30
5

60840
7 606

60
9

608

1503

41
0

60
5

532

705 737

1000

50
4

811 813

300
131

123

0

208

41
4

42
0

524

203117

112

Ulmer Community Map

Brook Haven
Community

Brookwood

Central Bus
District

Community

Cypress
Community

Devonwood
Community

Greer
Park

Hightower
Community

Leila Ellis
Community

Lincoln
Park

Community
Little
Miami

Community

North Patterson
Street

Community

Pineville
Community

South Side
Community

Ulmer Avenue
Community

Tom Town
Community

West Side
Community

"Kill
Me Quick"

Community

Community Overview

1 inch = 367 feet
| |

© SGRC 2013
Created April 15, 2013 for the City of Valdosta.
Data Source:  VALOR-GIS; Lowndes County 
Board of Elections.
This map is a graphic representation of the 
VALOR-GIS database.³

Map Legend

Probably not occupied
Occupancy Not known
Neighborhood Boundary

Residence (with house number) of Registered Voter, November 2012212

Residence (with house number) Possibly Occupied427


